Administrative Filings
Criminal Filing/Felony
Letter of Concern
Referred to Diversion
PR/Outreach

Citations Issued

Cases Received
Case Assigned
Closed Cases

Pharmacy Alerts
Pharmacy Inspections

New Pharmacy Inspections
Random Pharmacy Inspections
Probation Pharmacy Inspections

NOTES: Pharmacy Group

Pharmacy Board Report

August 2020
2017

22
0
110

30

483
481
607

303
310

2018

67

164

173

1044
1042
1237

537
498

2019

25

111

87

612
612
670

257

147
18
11

2020

263
263
327

164

67
102

10/8/2020

Sep-20

3

13

59
59
67

44

41



