

	2017	2018	2019	2020	Sep-20
Administrative Filings	22	67	25	9	3
Criminal Filing/Felony	0	0	0	0	0
Letter of Concern	110	164	111	50	13
Referred to Diversion	1	2	3	0	0
PR/Outreach	3	5	5	2	0
Citations Issued	30	173	87	24	0
Cases Received	483	1044	612	263	59
Case Assigned	481	1042	612	263	59
Closed Cases	607	1237	670	327	67
Pharmacy Alerts	303	537	257	164	44
Pharmacy Inspections	310	498	147	67	4
New Pharmacy Inspections			18	102	41
Random Pharmacy Inspections			11	6	0
Probation Pharmacy Inspections					

NOTES: Pharmacy Group